
LOTS 80 & 81 UNIT 18 THREE RIVER

519-427, QC 1175-2466, WD 1440-9

T & D ADVENTURES INC
229 OAK DR SOUTH
FLEMING ISLAND, FL 32003

00-00-00-01083-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.18 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/11/2016 DF 1.90 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

97,533
15,552
40,000

153,085
3,404

149,681
0

149,681
153,085

0

150,891

1440/999 5/07/2021 WD Q I 01 152,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WACASER MARVIN L

T & D ADVENTURES IN

1175/2466 6/06/2009 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARVIN & CAROL WACASE

MARVIN WACASER
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BLDG:2:1: HICK MH

9250 M H 125 01/12/1995

HX Base Yr

431 SW WASHINGTON AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,690 117.9000 104.93 177,332 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1 – 0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 93,493

UOP 280 25 70 4,040

1,900 1,690 97,533

BAS= W20 UOP= N10 W28 S10 E28$ W40 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

20

40

27

60

27

UOP 10

28

10

28

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 240

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 32 36 1,152.00 UT 6.00 6.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 6,912

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

15,552

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 40,000


